(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

HOMES 4U WOLVES LIMITED
HOMESOUCEUK LIMITED

HOME-START WELWYN HATFIELD
HONEYBOROUGH GARAGE LTD

HONEY HOMES ESTATES LIMITED
HONEYSAK LIMITED

THE HONOURABLE EAST INDIA COMPANY
LIMITED

HOOKE ROOFING LIMITED

HOOPER & HOOPER CONSULTING LIMITED
HOPE AND GLORIA LIMITED

H.O.P_E TRAINING & CONSULTANCY (LEIC)
LTD

HOPKINS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HOPS & VINES LIMITED

HOREB PARTNERS LIMITED

HORIZON ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING LIMITED
HORIZON FIRE AND SECURITY SYSTEMS
LIMITED

HORIZON TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
HORLEY LIMITED

HORLY SPICE LIMITED

HORNDEAN M O T CENTRE LIMITED
HORNETT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HORNSEY APPLIANCE CENTRE LIMITED
HORSE EVENT CATERING LIMITED
HOSPITAL ANGELS LIMITED

HOT & COLD PLUMBING AND HEATING
ENGINEERS LIMITED

HOT CHILLI BOX LTD

HOT COOKIE SURF CO LTD

HOTEL ONE LTD

THE HOT PLATE CATERING COMPANY LIMITED
HOTWEEK LTD

HOURIGAN CONNOLLY LIMITED
HOUROFTHEDOG FILMS LIMITED

HOUSE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HOUSEGO PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE HOUSE LONDON LTD

HOUSEVALLEY LIMITED

HOUSING LOCUMS LIMITED

HOWARD & JONES STRUCTURAL SERVICES
LIMITED

HOWARD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

HSO LIMITED

HT FORREST EBT LIMITED

HTR FOOD LTD

HUDDINGTON LIMITED

HUGHES AND ASSOCIATES PROPERTY
SERVICES LTD

HUGHES CARLISLE LAW LIMITED

HUGHES INSULATION LIMITED

HUGHES SAFETY SHELTERS LIMITED
HUGHES SHELTER SYSTEMS LIMITED
HUGO®"S (SPAIN) LTD

HULA TECH LIMITED
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01/07/2009
07/07/2009
07/07/2009

HULL TYRES LIMITED

HUMANITARIAN AID VIRTUAL EVALUATION
NETWORK LTD

HUMAN PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANCY
INTERGROUP LIMITED

THE HUNGRY MARKETER LIMITED

HUNT LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HUNT®S RENTALS LIMITED

HURLINGHAM EXCHANGE LIMITED

HUTCHINSON & WILLCOTT LIMITED

HUTCHINSON PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

HUZZARD BUILDERS LIMITED

HVAC ENGINEER LTD

HYBRID BARS AND CLUBS (HBC) LTD

HYPERSMART LIMITED

1 AM AWARDS LIMITED

1 AM _.._CREATIVE LIMITED

IAMSTEREO LTD

IAN CLARE PRODUCTIONS LTD

IAN GREEN CONSULTING LIMITED

IAN JORDAN DAIRIES LIMITED

IAN PRIOR GEOTECH & RAIL LTD

IAN WOODHEAD GARDENING SERVICES LIMITED
IAPTITUDE CONSULTING LIMITED

IBC SERVICES LIMITED

I1BIS ADVANTAGE LTD

ICC-UK LIMITED

ICE BAR CAFE LTD

ICENI TRUCK & VAN LIMITED

ICE VALETING LTD

1-C INGHILTERRA LTD

ICONIC HAIR LTD

ICONIC HARI LTD

ICONIC RALLYING LIMITED

ICONNECT COMMUNICATIONS UK LTD

IC SITE SERVICES LIMITED

ICT SUPPORT & SERVICES LIMITED
IDEAL- SPARKY LTD

IDEA NATION LIMITED

IDEMITSU E&P SHETLAND LTD.

IDEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ID GRAFIK DESIGN U. MESSESERVICE LTD.
IDJ-CONSULTING LIMITED

IDM DISPENSER UK LIMITED

1-DYS LTD

IFASHION LIMITED

IF WEB SERVICES LTD

IGAYGLE LIMITED

IGC TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED

I1GH PACKAGING LIMITED

THE IGNITE PROJECT COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

IGURU LIMITED

1JAM EVENTS LONDON LIMITED

1JR LIMITED

06949188
06954979

06954932
06950696
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06954589
06950625
06955227
06952848
06954807
06955396
06954157
06950185

06953120
06951485
06951990

01/07/2009
07/07/2009

07/07/2009
02/07/2009

0370772009
02/07/2009
02/07/2009
06/07/2009
06/07/2009
0370772009
06/07/2009
07/07/2009
06/07/2009
0370772009
07/07/2009
07/07/2009
0370772009
0170772009
06/07/2009
06/07/2009
06/07/2009
07/07/2009
03/07/2009
01/07/2009
07/07/2009
07/07/2009
03/07/2009
06/07/2009
02/07/2009
0170772009
06/07/2009
0370772009
02/07/2009
02/07/2009
06/07/2009
07/07/2009
0370772009
0370772009
07/07/2009
01/07/2009
07/07/2009
06/07/2009
07/07/2009
02/07/2009
07/07/2009
06/07/2009
07/07/2009
07/07/2009
07/07/2009
02/07/2009

06/07/2009
0370772009
0370772009



